Sunday, June 02, 2013

Match
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Alias
Rusty Finger
Wiid Walt
Montana Longhair
Short Term Emory
Slip Notz
Frenchy Yukon
C.C. Top
Badshot
Korupt Karl
Two Gun Dan
Joe Quick
Dog Bite
Flush Draw
Fire Eater
Six Gun Bandit
Lucky Skunk
Horse Pistol
Willie Gitemn
Fotshot McGee
Michigan Slim
Sam Slocum
Dusty Deputy
Lightning Bill Carson
Deppity Drago
Mack Masterson
Hundred X Kid
Wiley James
Cabo Wabo Cowgirl
Savage lrons
Buck Irons
Texas Short Hair
Roy Vigilante
OopSie Daisy
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Paradise Pass Regulators

Stage2 Stage3 OStage4 Stage5 Stage6

2:40:47 PM
Stage 1

Time
21.81 19.35
21.00 24 .51
24.66 25.96
29.32 27.16
21.96 23.07
22.41 20.44
29.33 31.71
27.02 31.31
26.89 29.18
38.19 30.60
33.34 26.96
35.09 27.59
27 .43 34.82
33.21 31.84
36.47 33.32
39.69 >4.34
38.31 38.58
37.68 43.14
34.97 37.82
36.85 £1.16
44 69 36.14
40 42 39.18
49 49 4167
51.60 38.83
74.38 63.21
70.85 64.19
63.40 96.75
60.28 51.43
999.00 998.00
992.00 999.00
992.00 999.00
998,00 999.00
11993  113.76

Time
24.72
23.84
26.11
23.53
27.05
31.01
32.55
29.15
29.04
32.68
30.82
38.29
47 .40
52.48
38.44
38.76
46.60
42.89
71.84
47.53
42 .08
47.39
47 41
59.36
46.51
117.48
58.59
72.98
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
105.83

Time
19.66
18.03
19.27
26.26
25.75
20.68
23.05
28.38
26.50
35.76
29.92
28.09
26.77
40.78
30.24
29.55
32.68
31.85
30.70
38.89
32.71
36,29
4023
40.20
38.57
49.70

105.01
85.39

999.00

999.00

959.00

998.00
91.56

Time
28.86
27.09
25.77
26.54
30.71
33.75
32.92
35.93
48.17
39.96
34.56
36.98
46.46
42.33
48.20
40.80
42.50
46.31
47.45
53.92
47.94
49 .65
53.15
55.12
47.76
42.01
60.78
69.12

999.00

999.00

999.00

999.00
153.33

Time
21.07
20.56
34.00
18.48
30.02
22.61
27.27
29.68
23.29

32.07

49 .88
47.62
4418
30.39
41.92
295.94
30.02
37.91
28.66
%810
33.36
40.65
50.15
40.12
33.43
48.39
46.62
52.86
21.78
31.30
50.55
54.94
999.99

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

Time
26.58
28.64
26.58
29.03
32.81
28.28
33.06
30.35
31.46
36.13
44 66
34.25
42.25
49.61
48.41
41.69
36.85
48.43
58.60
48.21
52.01
51.91
6038
52,75
66.08
72.10
85.14

119.99
49 .54
40.83

100.51
69.96

999.00

Time

27.86
29.49
25.26
34.81
27.49
29.10
30.34
34.71
37.19
39.75
35.34
42.81
33.72
36.28
41.55
49.27
41.77
47.89

- 40.10

44 98
4458
42.08
41.85
60.18
58.82
47 .41
52.74
73.49
32.66
49.95
73.80
92.16
999.00

Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

Shoot Date: 6/1/2013
Final
Time Time Time
23.94 24.82 238.67
25.14 22.51 240.81
26 .61 23.45 297.67
27.52 23.83 266.48
28.29 22.70 269.85
45.76 25.33 279.37
27.95 26.88 291.06
45.38 35.65 327 .56
37.01 47.36 336.09
33.53 32.36 351.03
33.18 34.53 353.1¢
33.05 30.80 30457
39.90 44 .58 387.51
39.20 38.31 394 43
42.04 38.67 396.26
57.09 38.94 400.07
52.84 46.10 406.25
46.09 42.74 424 .93
44 .06 38.61 432.81
4343 38.16 433.23
39.84 60.21 433.57
43.35 47.13 433.06
37.22 46 34 467.90
4335 53.27 40478
46.69 71.18 546.63
34 .46 36.35 582.94
49.84 45.08 663.95
87.18 54.13 726.85
26 .44 27.05 5,152.47
45.92 32.76 5,195.76
80.31 60.24 5,360.41
95.43 93.13 5,400.62
999.00 999.00

5,580.40
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Paradise Pass Regulators

MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, June 02, 2013 2:47:02 PM 6/1/2013

Category Match Stage1 Stage? Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Totais

Standing  ALIAS Final Time Time Time Time  Time Time Time Time  Time = Time Time
Category: Forty-niner
1 Rusty Finger 1 21.81 19.35 2472 1966 2886 21.07 2658 27.86 2394 2482 238.67
2 Wild Walt 2  21.00 2451 2384 18.03 27.09 2056 2864 2949 2514 2251  240.81
3 Slip Notz 5 21.96 23.07 27.06 2575 3071 30.02 3281 2749 2829 2270 269.85
4 Horse Pistol 17  38.31 38.58 4660 3268 4250 30.02 3685 4177 5284 46.10 406.25
5 Wiley James 27  63.40 96.75 5859 10501 6078 4662 8514 5274 4984 4508 663.95
Category. B-Western
1 Lightning Bill Carson 23  49.49 4167 4741 4023 5315 5015 6039 4185  37.22 46.34 467.90
2 Savage lrons 20 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 21.78 4954 3266 2644 27.05 5,152.47
Category: Cowboy
1 Short Term Emory 4  29.32 2716 2353 2626 2654 1848 29.03  34.81 2752 23.83 266.48
2 Flush Draw 13 27.43 34.82 4740 2677 4646 4418 4225 3372  39.90 4458 387.51
3 Six Gun Bandit 15  36.47 33.32 3844 3024 4820 4192 4841 4155 4204 3867 399.26
4 Potshot McGee 19 34.97 37.82 7184 3070 4745 2866 5860 4010 4406 3861 432.81
5 Michigan Slim 20  36.85 4116 4753 3889 5392 39.10 4821 4498 4343 39.16 433.23
Category: Duelist
1 Dusty Deputy 22  40.42 30.18 4739 3629 4966 4065 5191 42.08 4335 4713 438.06

- Category: Elder Statesman .

1 Deppity Drago 24  51.60 38.83 59.36 4020 5512 4012 5275 60.18  43.35 53.27 494.78
Category: Frontier Cartridge |
1 Two Gun Dan 10  38.19 3060 3268 3576 3996 3207 3613 3975 3353 3236 351.03
Category: Ladies B-Western
1 Qopsie Daisy 33 119.93  113.76 105.83 9156 153.33 999.99 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 5,580.40
Category: Ladies Wrangler '
1 Cabo Wabo Cowgirt 28  60.28 5143 7298 8539 6912 5286 11999 7349  87.18 5413 726.85
Category: Master Gunfighter
1 Montana Longhair 3 2466 2596 2611 1927 2577 3400 2658 2526 2661 2345 257.67
2 Frenchy Yukon 6 2241 2044 3101 2068 3375 2261 2828 2910 4576 2533 279.37
3 C.C.Top 7 2533 31.71 3255 23.05 3292 2727 3306 3034 2795 26.88 291.06
Category. Outlaw
1 Hundred X Kid 26  70.85 64.19 117.48 4970 4201 4839 7210  47.41 3446 3635 582.94
Category: Senior
1 Badshot 8§ 2702 3131 2915 2838 3593 29068 3035 34.71 4538 35.65  327.56
2 Fire Eater 14  33.21 31.84 5248 40.78 4233 3039 4961 36.28  39.20 3831 39443
Category: Senior Duelist o
1 Joe Quick 11 33.34 26.96 30.82 2992 3456 4988 4466 3534  33.18 3453 353.19
Category: Silver Senior
1 Korupt Kar} 9  26.89 2918 29.04 2650 4817 2329 3146 3719  37.01 4736 336.09
2 Dog Bite 12 35.09 2759 3829 28.09 3698 4762 3425 428t 33.05 30.80 354.57
Category. Wrangler
1 Lucky Skunk 16 39.69 3434 3876 2955 4080 2994 4169 4927  57.09 3894  400.07
2 Sam Slocum 21 44.69 36.14 42.09 3271 4794 3336 5201 4458 = 39.84 6021 - 433.57
3 Mack Masterson 25  74.38 63.21 4651 38,57 47.76 3343 6608 5882 4669 71.18 546.63
4 Roy Vigilante 32 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 5494 6996 9216 9543 93.13 5,400.62
Category: Young Gun
1 Willie Gitem 18  37.68 4314 4289 31.85 4631 37.91 4843 4789  46.08 4274 42493
2 Buck lrons 30 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 31.30 40.83 4995 4592 3276 5,195.76
3 Texas Short Hair 31 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 50.55 10051 73.80  80.31 60.24 5,360.41




Paradise Pass Requlators

Side Match Results

Match Date: 6/1/2013

Place Long Range Single Shot ) Hits Misses Time

1 Potshot McGee - 4 1 114.60

2 Fire Eater 4 1 167.08

3  Wild Walt ' 1 4 116.21

4 Horse Pistol 1 4 130.24
Place Long Range Rifle Pistol Cal. | Hits Misses Time

1 Potshot McGee 5 0 3294

2 Horse Pistol 4 1 27.71

3 Fire Eater 3 2  29.07

4  Slip Notz 1 4 37.90
Place Long Range Rifle 22 Cal. '+ _ Hits Misses Time

1 Horse Pistol 9 1 36.36

2  Fire kater | 9 1 44.70

3  Wild Walt . 8 2 48.95

4  Potshot McGee 8 2 50.24
Place Long Range Match Rifle - Hits Misses Time

1 Slip Notz ' 5 0 25.88

2  Potshot McGee _ 4 1 40.90

3  Wild Walt 3 2 64.34

4 Horse Pistol 2 3 5109
Place Long Range Big Bore Lever , Hits Misses Time

' 1 Wild Walt - 3 2 46.53

2 Horse Pistol 3 2 8247

3  Potshot McGee 2 3 146.34
Place 1911 Stage Hits Misses Time

1 Wild Walt 0 0 3264

2  Dusty Deputy ' 0 0 45.05

3  Montana Longhair 0 0 45.51

4  Dog Bite 0 0 47.39




